&
BiLFINGER
Bilfinger Confidential Reporting Line

If you are asked to enter a Company Access PIN, please enter the
following PIN: 2489.
You can reach our telephone reporting system using one of the following numbers:

Country Phone Number Languages

Australia

Austria

Bahrain

Belgium

Canada

Czech Republic

Denmark

Egypt

Finland

France

Germany

Hungary

India

+61251142052

+4313589372

800-06040

028997261

+12894019198

+420296240073

+4578152329

0800-006-0112

+358942552333

+33187212291

+493099257146

+3617011807

+911171816583

English

German
Czech
English
Serbian

Arabic
English

Dutch
Polish
English
English
French
Czech

German
English

Danish
Swedish
English

Arabic
English
Finnish
Swedish
English

French
Arabic
English
German
Polish
English
Romanian
Hungarian
German
English
Hindi
English
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Country

Kuwait

Netherlands

Nigeria

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Romania

Saudi Arabia

Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

South Africa

Sweden

Switzerland

Thailand

Phone Number

2206-7399

+31203232345

02013430601

+4721097767

+48221523361

+351304502651

+974800101311

+40317829807

800-8803046

+381114251052

+6531382063

+421233221407

+27105901101

+46812160726

+41435510235

+6620888314

Arabic
Hindi
English

Dutch
Polish
English

English

Norwegian
Swedish
English

Polish
German
English

Portuguese
English

Arabic
English

Romanian
German
English

Arabic
Hindi
English

Serbian
Russian
English

English
Chinese

Slovak
German
English

English

Swedish
Finnish
English

German
French
English
Italian

Thai
English

Languages
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Country Phone Number Languages
Ukraine | +380893240636 Ukrainian
Russian
English
UAE | 800-032-0095 Arabic
English
United Kingdom | +442038850064 English
USA | +12132791015 English
Spanish
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