

Bilfinger Confidential Reporting Line

If you are asked to enter a Company Access PIN, please enter the following PIN: 2489.

You can reach our telephone reporting system using one of the following numbers:

Country	Phone Number	Languages
Australia	+61251142052	English
Austria	+4313589372	German Czech English Serbian
Bahrain	800-06040	Arabic English
Belgium	028997261	Dutch Polish English
Canada	+12894019198	English French
Czech Republic	+420296240073	Czech German English
Denmark	+4578152329	Danish Swedish English
Egypt	0800-006-0112	Arabic English
Finland	+358942552333	Finnish Swedish English
France	+33187212291	French Arabic English
Germany	+493099257146	German Polish English Romanian
Hungary	+3617011807	Hungarian German English
India	+911171816583	Hindi English

Country	Phone Number	Languages
Kuwait	2206-7399	Arabic Hindi English
Netherlands	+31203232345	Dutch Polish English
Nigeria	02013430601	English
Norway	+4721097767	Norwegian Swedish English
Poland	+48221523361	Polish German English
Portugal	+351304502651	Portuguese English
Qatar	+974800101311	Arabic English
Romania	+40317829807	Romanian German English
Saudi Arabia	800-8803046	Arabic Hindi English
Serbia	+381114251052	Serbian Russian English
Singapore	+6531382063	English Chinese
Slovakia	+421233221407	Slovak German English
South Africa	+27105901101	English
Sweden	+46812160726	Swedish Finnish English
Switzerland	+41435510235	German French English Italian
Thailand	+6620888314	Thai English

Country	Phone Number	Languages
Ukraine	+380893240636	Ukrainian Russian English
UAE	800-032-0095	Arabic English
United Kingdom	+442038850064	English
USA	+12132791015	English Spanish